506089201 06/03/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6135919

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UMAR ASHRAF	02/10/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICRO FOCUS LLC
Street Address:	4555 GREAT AMERICA PARKWAY
City:	SANTA CLARA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16793914

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: software.ip.mail@microfocus.com

Correspondent Name: MICRO FOCUS LLC

Address Line 1: 500 WESTOVER DR. #12603

Address Line 4: SANFORD, NORTH CAROLINA 27330

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	92045054
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ASHOK K. MANNAVA
SIGNATURE:	/Ashok K. Mannava/
DATE SIGNED:	06/03/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=92045054-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052831 FRAME: 0190

506089201

S		٥		8	٠	÷	×			٠	×	ŝ	٠	8	٠	S	8	٤	۲	8		×	٥	٥	٠	8	8	÷	٠			۲					S	٤	٠	e,	٠	×	٤	٠	٠	×	Ċ		Š	v	×	×		8	S	×	N	Ņ	N	÷
×	v	×	۰		٠	Ċ.	ě	٠	S	١	Ý	١,	Š	١	٠	١	۱	Š	3	١	١	١	١	ì	Ŋ	٥	٥	N	ĕ	ì		Ş		ņ	î		8	X	ş	8	ì	8	Š	٥		٥										٠	Š			Š
٠	١	٥	×	١	N	ò	Š	\$	١	Ň	Κ	3		3	٤	ì	e	٠	N	٠	ŝ	N	ŝ		١		۱	٥		۱			٠	Š		۱		٥	Š	۱	٥	X	٥		٠	X	٥		٥	8			۱			×	٥			š
٠	٩																							٠	١	٤	3	8	٠	×				3	8				8			Š					з			8		8				3	8			ŝ
١	۹	š	Š	9		i.		Ň	Š	3	٤	١	١	Š	۲	۱	Ĭ,	١	Č			Ņ		8	١	۶	ĸ	Ŋ	3	Š	١	۱		١			Š	Š	8		ì	ì	Š	8		3	Š					Ö		Š	Ň	8	Š	÷	:	ì
S	×																			ä			٠	٥	ş	×		٥	٠	٠		×		×			×	٥	×		٤	٠	٥	×	٠	×	٥		٥	×					×	٠	٥		3	è
3	١	١	Ö	۶	ĕ	٧	١	۲	ķ		١	Š			١	١	ì	ì	١	3	١	X	8				۱	١		١					١		ì	١	Š	۱	Ì	Š		ì		X	8		۱								8			Ì
3			ŝ	Š					ò	١	١	ŝ	ì	٠	ŝ	ì	ċ	Š	۱	١	Ċ	×	ò	١	١	١	Ġ	Š	١	Š	١	Ċ	8	١	ì	١	٥	١	۲	í	ì			ì		Š	8										8	Ċ	8	Ì
8	8	Ņ	8	Ŋ	S	٠	N	8	N	Š	`	ņ		٩	9	١	×	٥	١	٩	٥	N	٥	0	١	ì		8	ì	١	8	X	٥	3	۱		×	٥	Š	۱	٥	۱		Š	٠	X	٥		۲	8		8	٠	X	8	3	٥	S	8	š
3	8	×			8	×	Š			S	٤	×	٤		8	٤	i.	S	١	٠	8	٤	ş	Ş	8	١		8	8			١		ŝ	۱		ì	٠	Š		Ş	×	٥	١		×	×		۲					١	٠		ः		8	Š
Ŋ		×			٠	×	٥			Š	١	×	١	8		١		١	٥			٥	N	N	١	٥		S	٠	۹		٥		٥	٥		Ċ	ı	٥		١	٥	×	٥		S	X	٥	ì			S		Ċ	٠	ä	÷	હ	S	ě

PATENT APPLICATION

92045054	e	8		٠.		×	×	٥	٥	×	×	S	×	e	e		×	×	×	ð	8	х	8	80	٠,	×	×	×	к	×	۰	×	×	×	S	Я	٠	8	×		8	0	8	×	2	×		٠,		х	v	0	×	×	×	×	э	×	90	٠	8	8	×		80	٠,	8	×	8	×	٥	8	8		8	
and the second s		83			0			s		٥	8	8	8	×	١			×	×	9	0		8			×	٠			×			8	۰	8	0	×		8		8		х	С	r	e	У	:0	ч	8	٠	Ω	к	×	2	3	N	'n.	a	2	8	к	٥		8		٠	۰	0	8	8	٥	٠	8		
	۶	х	۰	×	ю	۰	۰	8		×	٥	٠	ċ	٥	3	ž.	ĸ.	×	×	К	ю	۰	۰			×	×	۰	۰	۰		8	8	×	۰	۰	۰	Х	×	۰	×	х	3	м	к	ú	c.	ч		М	м	к	۰	х	х	9	'n.	d	۰	N	۰	М	х	۰			×	я	٠	۰	×	×	٠	s	×	٠
		Č.	к	×		×	v	Т	٠	ŭ	х	×	ĸ	۲	•	c	r	Э	Č	٥	œ	×	з		۰	٥	٠	×		×	۰	۰	۰	۰	з	х	×	۰	۰			٠	٥	e.	×	х	х	o	х	×	v	×	×	Ç.	s	ч	۰	х	N	۰	×	۰	۰	х	٠,	۰	۰	N		х.	ч	o	х	×	8	х

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	Red Rollin by abbacano, see			
AUTHENTICATION BASED O	n one-time username	s		
		and any residues. Or re	MATERIAL CARREST	eranera di salai
				and that free
				A CONTRACTOR
		e assignment of the entire except and granted on	or as a result of the c	Marketine Services
party contract of the second contract of the				
C. C. Salarina Salari		to su	FERRARY	2626
Construction (Construction Construction Cons	ASSESSED TO A SECOND SE			
instant System				
	Carl Martin			

Page 1011

PATENT REEL: 052831 FRAME: 0191

....